Operating
Voltage
Vopr
(Vdc)
Current DC
(mA)
Iv
(mcd)
TYP TYP TYP
LFR-205R12V 630 RED CLEAR 12 10 600 120 1
LFR-205R28V 630 RED CLEAR 28 8 600 120 1
LFR-205Y12V 585 YELLOW CLEAR 12 10 600 120 1
LFR-205Y28V 585 YELLOW CLEAR 28 8 600 120 1
LFR-205G12V 515 GREEN CLEAR 12 10 800 120 2
LFR-205G28V 515 GREEN CLEAR 28 8 800 120 2
LFR-205B12V 465 BLUE CLEAR 12 10 230 120 4
LFR-205B28V 465 BLUE CLEAR 28 14 230 120 4
Operating
Voltage
Vopr
(Vdc)